Annexure I					
Number of securities	Distinctive numbers range		Type of Security (F- Fully Paid, P – Partly Paid, L – Lock –in etc)	Date upto which securities are under lock-in	Physical/ Demat
	From	То			
10,000	1	10,000	Fully Paid	25-Aug-21	Demat
1,112	10001	11,112	Fully Paid	25-Aug-21	Physical
1,60,232	11,113	1,71,344	Fully Paid	25-Aug-23	Demat
1,37,038	1,71,345	3,08,382	Fully Paid	25-Aug-21	Demat
1,60,232	3,08,383	4,68,614	Fully Paid	25-Aug-23	Demat
5,42,498	4,68,615	10,11,112	Fully Paid	25-Aug-21	Demat
1,37,091	10,11,113	11,48,203	Fully Paid	25-Aug-21	Physical
11,798	11,48,204	11,60,001	Fully Paid	25-Aug-21	Demat
9,091	11,60,002	11,69,092	Fully Paid	25-Aug-21	Physical
20	11,69,093	11,69,112	Fully Paid	25-Aug-21	Demat
4,33,200	11,69,113	16,02,312	Fully Paid	Fresh Issue	Demat
16,02,312			Total		